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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Churchill High School vs Hug High School

Churchill High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys O'Neill, Rowlett 2:17.75  101  

Koening, Henning

200

MR

10  

Boys Koening, Zachary 2:08.63  81  

200

Free

18  

Boys O'Neill, Macray 27.94  81  

50 Rowlett, Danner 28.77  62  

Free Henning, Miles 35.36  53  

37  

Boys O'Neill, Macray 1:01.57  81  

100 Henning, Miles 1:21.15  62  

Free

51  

Boys Koening, O'Neill 1:56.83  101  

Rowlett, Henning

200

Relay

61  

Boys Koening, Zachary 1:05.07  81  

100

Back

69  

Boys Rowlett, Danner 1:30.54  81  

100

Breast

77  
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Churchill High School vs North Valley High School

Churchill High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys O'Neill, Rowlett 2:17.75  101  

Koening, Henning

200

MR

10  

Boys Koening, Zachary 2:08.63  81  

200

Free

18  

Boys O'Neill, Macray 27.94 26.61 Johnson, Sander862 1

50 Rowlett, Danner 28.77 29.04 Johnson, Chayton453 4

Free Henning, Miles 35.36 34.68 Johnson, Makani326 5

31 15

Boys O'Neill, Macray 1:01.57 1:12.65 Johnson, Makani681 2

100 Henning, Miles 1:21.15  53  

Free     

44 21

Boys 7:06.58 Johnson, Sander8  1

500

Free

44 29

Boys Koening, O'Neill 1:56.83  101  

Rowlett, Henning

200

Relay

54 29

Boys Koening, Zachary 1:05.07  81  

100

Back

62 29

Boys Rowlett, Danner 1:30.54  81  

100

Breast

70 29
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs Incline High School

Hug High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:58.34 Bilotti, Andrew8  1

200

Free

 8

Boys 1:08.73 Arrison, Wiliam8  1

100

Free

 16

Boys 5:26.97 Bilotti, Andrew8  1

500

Free

 24

Boys 1:27.23 Arrison, Wiliam8  1

100

Breast

 32
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs North Valley High School

Hug High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 26.61 Johnson, Sander8  1

50 29.04 Johnson, Chayton6  2

Free 34.68 Johnson, Makani5  3

 19

Boys 1:12.65 Johnson, Makani8  1

100

Free

 27

Boys 7:06.58 Johnson, Sander8  1

500

Free

 35
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs South Tahoe High School

Hug High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:02.49 Preciado, Guebard10  1

Manzano, Trew

200 2:15.63 Amato, Abbott5  2

Grepo, Teter

MR x2:36.64 Armstrong, Briggs   3

Lucas, Evans

 15

Boys 2:59.30 Briggs, Zach8  1

200

Free

 23

Boys 3:03.86 Grepo, Cesare8  1

200

IM

 31

Boys 28.96 Trew, Jackson8  1

50 30.66 Lucas, Dylan6  2

Free 31.83 Teter, Taj5  3

31.98 Briggs, Zach4  4

x38.24 Phillips, Quinn   5

x39.62 Evans, Rhys   6

 54

Boys 1:01.03 Guebard, Jerry8  1

100 DQ Manzano, Omar    

Fly

 62

Boys 1:03.18 Preciado, Juan8  1

100 1:03.22 Manzano, Omar6  2

Free 1:12.27 Amato, Luke5  3

1:15.17 Teter, Taj4  4

x1:16.76 Grepo, Cesare   5

x1:21.61 Lucas, Jacob   6

 85

Boys 5:44.22 Guebard, Jerry8  1

500

Free

 93

Boys 1:58.48 Teter, Grepo10  1

Briggs, Preciado

200 2:24.59 Armstrong, Evans5  2

Phillips, Lucas

Relay

 108

Boys 1:16.67 Preciado, Juan8  1

100 1:19.72 Armstrong, Ryder6  2

Back 1:31.68 Amato, Luke5  3

1:35.17 Lucas, Dylan4  4

 131

Boys 1:25.79 Trew, Jackson8  1

100 1:33.67 Armstrong, Ryder6  2

Breast 1:42.67 Phillips, Quinn5  3

 150
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs South Tahoe High School

Hug High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 4:14.21 Manzano, Abbott10  1

Trew, Guebard

400 5:21.12 Lucas, Phillips5  2

Lucas, Amato

Relay

 165
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs Sparks High School

Hug High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 3:04.53 Melendrez, Damian8  1

200

Free

 8

Boys 39.69 Lopez, Emigdio8  1

50 40.82 Ciriaco, Bryce6  2

Free 45.23 Warren, Thomas5  3

47.19 Garcia, Jonathan4  4

 31

Boys 1:35.87 Ciriaco, Bryce8  1

100 1:37.48 Lopez, Emigdio6  2

Free 1:49.28 Garcia, Jonathan5  3

 50

Boys 2:58.19 Melendrez, Lopez10  1

Garcia, Warren

200

Relay

 60

Boys 1:29.87 Melendrez, Damian8  1

100 1:59.08 Warren, Thomas6  2

Back

 74

Boys 1:53.99 Bhakta, Ayush8  1

100

Breast

 82
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:50.40 Williams, Hodges10  1

Rodriguez, Natali

200 2:06.54 Walter, Bowles5  2

Hoffmann, Kimmet

MR

 15

Boys 2:04.05 Natali, Cody K8  1

200 2:23.89 Walter, Campbell J6  2

Free 2:32.98 Lopez, Cayton C5  3

2:57.20 Wogsland, Lance4  4

 38

Boys 2:59.37 Hodges, Aidan F8  1

200 NS Kates, Asher B    

IM

 46

Boys 22.12 Williams, Ryan R8  1

50 24.23 Rodriguez, Diego6  2

Free 24.96 Hoffmann, Jace M5  3

26.80 Kimmet, Tyler W4  4

x29.48 Riegler, Nathaniel G   5

x30.10 Dahlen, Michael J   6

x30.43 Greenberger, Ross R   7

x32.37 Moran, Blake D   8

 69

Boys 172.30 Cook, Mace8  1

1 mtr

 77

Boys 54.69 Williams, Ryan R8  1

100 1:05.72 Hoffmann, Jace M6  2

Fly 1:29.90 Riegler, Nathaniel G5  3

DQ Lopez, Cayton C    

 96

Boys 1:02.81 Kimmet, Tyler W8  1

100 1:10.02 Dahlen, Michael J6  2

Free 1:10.12 Moran, Blake D5  3

1:30.26 Greenberger, Ross R4  4

NS Rodriguez, Diego    

NS Kates, Asher B    

 119

Boys 6:43.38 Deluna, Matthew J8  1

500 8:45.55 Wogsland, Lance6  2

Free 8:46.53 Bowles, Ethan K5  3

 138

Boys 1:41.93 Hoffmann, Riegler10  1

Deluna, Williams

200 1:58.76 Lopez, Wogsland5  2

Hodges, Kimmet

Relay

 153

Boys 57.52 Natali, Cody K8  1

100 1:14.25 Walter, Campbell J6  2

Back

 167
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:27.70 Hodges, Aidan F8  1

100 1:39.68 Bowles, Ethan K6  2

Breast

 181

Boys 4:20.33 Walter, Lopez10  1

Bowles, Natali

400 5:07.09 Dahlen, Moran5  2

Wogsland, Greenberge

Relay

 196
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Incline High School vs North Valley High School

Incline High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 1:58.34  81  

200

Free

8  

Boys 26.61 Johnson, Sander8  1

50 29.04 Johnson, Chayton6  2

Free 34.68 Johnson, Makani5  3

8 19

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:08.73 1:12.65 Johnson, Makani681 2

100     

Free

16 25

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 5:26.97 7:06.58 Johnson, Sander681 2

500     

Free

24 31

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:27.23  81  

100

Breast

32 31
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 1:58.34 3:04.53 Melendrez, Damian681 2

200     

Free

8 6

Boys 39.69 Lopez, Emigdio8  1

50 40.82 Ciriaco, Bryce6  2

Free 45.23 Warren, Thomas5  3

47.19 Garcia, Jonathan4  4

8 29

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:08.73 1:35.87 Ciriaco, Bryce681 2

100 1:37.48 Lopez, Emigdio5  3

Free 1:49.28 Garcia, Jonathan4  4

16 44

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 5:26.97  81  

500

Free

24 44

Boys 2:58.19 Melendrez, Lopez10  1

Garcia, Warren

200

Relay

24 54

Boys 1:29.87 Melendrez, Damian8  1

100 1:59.08 Warren, Thomas6  2

Back

24 68

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:27.23 1:53.99 Bhakta, Ayush681 2

100     

Breast

32 74
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:50.40 Williams, Hodges10  1

Rodriguez, Natali

200 2:06.54 Walter, Bowles5  2

Hoffmann, Kimmet

MR

 15

Boys 2:04.05 Natali, Cody K8  1

200 2:23.89 Walter, Campbell J6  2

Free 2:32.98 Lopez, Cayton C5  3

2:57.20 Wogsland, Lance4  4

 38

Boys 2:59.37 Hodges, Aidan F8  1

200 NS Kates, Asher B    

IM

 46

Boys Johnson, Sander 26.61 22.12 Williams, Ryan R844 1

50 Johnson, Chayton 29.04 24.23 Rodriguez, Diego626 2

Free Johnson, Makani 34.68 24.96 Hoffmann, Jace M517 3

26.80 Kimmet, Tyler W3  5

x29.48 Riegler, Nathaniel G   8

x30.10 Dahlen, Michael J   9

x30.43 Greenberger, Ross R   10

x32.37 Moran, Blake D   11

7 68

Boys 172.30 Cook, Mace8  1

1 mtr

7 76

Boys 54.69 Williams, Ryan R8  1

100 1:05.72 Hoffmann, Jace M6  2

Fly 1:29.90 Riegler, Nathaniel G5  3

DQ Lopez, Cayton C    

7 95

Boys Johnson, Makani 1:12.65 1:02.81 Kimmet, Tyler W844 1

100 1:10.02 Dahlen, Michael J6  2

Free 1:10.12 Moran, Blake D5  3

1:30.26 Greenberger, Ross R3  5

NS Rodriguez, Diego    

NS Kates, Asher B    

11 117

Boys Johnson, Sander 7:06.58 6:43.38 Deluna, Matthew J862 1

500 8:45.55 Wogsland, Lance5  3

Free 8:46.53 Bowles, Ethan K4  4

17 134

Boys 1:41.93 Hoffmann, Riegler10  1

Deluna, Williams

200 1:58.76 Lopez, Wogsland5  2

Hodges, Kimmet

Relay

17 149

Boys 57.52 Natali, Cody K8  1

100 1:14.25 Walter, Campbell J6  2

Back

17 163
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:27.70 Hodges, Aidan F8  1

100 1:39.68 Bowles, Ethan K6  2

Breast

17 177

Boys 4:20.33 Walter, Lopez10  1

Bowles, Natali

400 5:07.09 Dahlen, Moran5  2

Wogsland, Greenberge

Relay

17 192
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:50.40 Williams, Hodges10  1

Rodriguez, Natali

200 2:06.54 Walter, Bowles5  2

Hoffmann, Kimmet

MR

 15

Boys Melendrez, Damian 3:04.53 2:04.05 Natali, Cody K835 1

200 2:23.89 Walter, Campbell J6  2

Free 2:32.98 Lopez, Cayton C5  3

2:57.20 Wogsland, Lance4  4

3 38

Boys 2:59.37 Hodges, Aidan F8  1

200 NS Kates, Asher B    

IM

3 46

Boys Lopez, Emigdio 39.69 22.12 Williams, Ryan R835 1

50 Ciriaco, Bryce 40.82 24.23 Rodriguez, Diego626 2

Free Warren, Thomas 45.23 24.96 Hoffmann, Jace M517 3

Garcia, Jonathan 47.19 26.80 Kimmet, Tyler W4 8 4

x29.48 Riegler, Nathaniel G   9

x30.10 Dahlen, Michael J   10

x30.43 Greenberger, Ross R   11

x32.37 Moran, Blake D   12

9 69

Boys 172.30 Cook, Mace8  1

1 mtr

9 77

Boys 54.69 Williams, Ryan R8  1

100 1:05.72 Hoffmann, Jace M6  2

Fly 1:29.90 Riegler, Nathaniel G5  3

DQ Lopez, Cayton C    

9 96

Boys Ciriaco, Bryce 1:35.87 1:02.81 Kimmet, Tyler W835 1

100 Lopez, Emigdio 1:37.48 1:10.02 Dahlen, Michael J626 2

Free Garcia, Jonathan 1:49.28 1:10.12 Moran, Blake D517 3

1:30.26 Greenberger, Ross R4  4

NS Rodriguez, Diego    

NS Kates, Asher B    

15 119

Boys 6:43.38 Deluna, Matthew J8  1

500 8:45.55 Wogsland, Lance6  2

Free 8:46.53 Bowles, Ethan K5  3

15 138

Boys Melendrez, Lopez 2:58.19 1:41.93 Hoffmann, Riegler1033 1

Garcia, Warren Deluna, Williams

200 1:58.76 Lopez, Wogsland5  2

Hodges, Kimmet

Relay     

18 153

Boys Melendrez, Damian 1:29.87 57.52 Natali, Cody K853 1

100 Warren, Thomas 1:59.08 1:14.25 Walter, Campbell J644 2

Back     

27 167
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Men Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Bhakta, Ayush 1:53.99 1:27.70 Hodges, Aidan F853 1

100 1:39.68 Bowles, Ethan K6  2

Breast     

32 181

Boys 4:20.33 Walter, Lopez10  1

Bowles, Natali

400 5:07.09 Dahlen, Moran5  2

Wogsland, Greenberge

Relay

32 196
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Churchill High School vs Hug High School

Churchill High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Smith, Garcia Barbud 2:28.50  101  

O'Neill, Lott

200

MR

10  

Girls Helton, Katelen 2:50.25  81  

200 Lott, Evelyn 2:50.31  62  

Free

24  

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 2:45.15  81  

200

IM

32  

Girls Brough, Darian 33.35  81  

50 Garcia Barbudo, Clau 35.31  62  

Free Miller, Jocylyn 39.10  53  

51  

Girls Smith, Rebecca 1:18.28  81  

100 Miller, Jocylyn 1:26.81  62  

Free

65  

Girls O'Neill, Lott 2:11.48  101  

Helton, Brough

200

Relay

75  

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 1:14.75  81  

100 Helton, Katelen 1:25.75  62  

Back Brough, Darian 1:32.64  53  

94  

Girls Lott, Evelyn 1:37.10  81  

100 Garcia Barbudo, Clau 1:44.62  62  

Breast Smith, Rebecca 1:46.14  53  

113  

Girls Brough, Garcia Barbu 5:35.21  101  

Miller, Helton

400

Relay

123  
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Churchill High School vs North Valley High School

Churchill High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Smith, Garcia Barbud 2:28.50 2:15.04 Bucayan, Kaiser1052 1

O'Neill, Lott Demitropolous, Kaise

200     

MR

5 10

Girls Helton, Katelen 2:50.25 3:05.20 Bucayan, Daniella581 3

200 Lott, Evelyn 2:50.31 3:11.99 Steen, Jasmine462 4

Free     

19 19

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 2:45.15  81  

200

IM

27 19

Girls Brough, Darian 33.35 28.12 Demitropolous, Avery862 1

50 Garcia Barbudo, Clau 35.31 36.87 BurketT, Emma453 4

Free Miller, Jocylyn 39.10 49.44 Dayo, Alaina235 6

50.53 Lamas Lopez, Ashley1  7

41 34

Girls 1:55.71 Steen, Jasmine8  1

100

Fly

41 42

Girls Smith, Rebecca 1:18.28 1:02.48 Demitropolous, Avery853 1

100 Miller, Jocylyn 1:26.81 1:06.70 Kaiser, Eva635 2

Free 1:23.19 BurketT, Emma4  4

2:00.98 Dayo, Alaina2  6

49 62

Girls 6:02.30 Kaiser, Janine8  1

500

Free

49 70

Girls O'Neill, Lott 2:11.48  101  

Helton, Brough

200

Relay

59 70

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 1:14.75 1:23.95 Kaiser, Eva681 2

100 Helton, Katelen 1:25.75 2:03.39 White, Elizabeth353 5

Back Brough, Darian 1:32.64  44  

76 79

Girls Lott, Evelyn 1:37.10 1:23.31 Kaiser, Janine853 1

100 Garcia Barbudo, Clau 1:44.62 1:31.64 Bucayan, Daniella644 2

Breast Smith, Rebecca 1:46.14 NS Lamas Lopez, Ashley 35  

88 93

Girls Brough, Garcia Barbu 5:35.21  101  

Miller, Helton

400

Relay

98 93
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs Incline High School

Hug High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:20.67 Duckworth, Winter10  1

Hugar, Hane

200 2:51.07 Ogden, Denton5  2

Martinez Urzua, Step

MR

 15

Girls 2:28.97 Hane, Ava8  1

200 3:15.39 Martinez Urzua, Sama6  2

Free NS Racich, Madison    

 29

Girls 3:05.04 Duckworth, Abby8  1

200

IM

 37

Girls 30.01 Winter, Ava8  1

50 34.12 Denton, Sequoia6  2

Free 36.88 Stephans, Samantha5  3

41.60 Ogden, Elanor4  4

 60

Girls 1:23.42 Hugar, Shannon8  1

100

Fly

 68

Girls 1:18.52 Martinez Urzua, Sama8  1

100 1:22.15 Denton, Sequoia6  2

Free

 82

Girls 7:21.04 Duckworth, Abby8  1

500 NS Racich, Madison    

Free

 90

Girls 2:25.75 Stephans, Ogden10  1

Duckworth, Denton

200

Relay

 100

Girls 1:19.00 Hugar, Shannon8  1

100 1:56.53 Stephans, Samantha6  2

Back 2:02.20 Ogden, Elanor5  3

 119

Girls 1:23.34 Hane, Ava8  1

100 1:23.98 Winter, Ava6  2

Breast

 133

Girls 4:49.50 Martinez Urzua, Wint10  1

Hugar, Hane

400

Relay

 143
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs North Valley High School

Hug High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:15.04 Bucayan, Kaiser10  1

Demitropolous, Kaise

200

MR

 10

Girls 3:05.20 Bucayan, Daniella8  1

200 3:11.99 Steen, Jasmine6  2

Free

 24

Girls 28.12 Demitropolous, Avery8  1

50 36.87 BurketT, Emma6  2

Free 49.44 Dayo, Alaina5  3

50.53 Lamas Lopez, Ashley4  4

 47

Girls 1:55.71 Steen, Jasmine8  1

100

Fly

 55

Girls 1:02.48 Demitropolous, Avery8  1

100 1:06.70 Kaiser, Eva6  2

Free 1:23.19 BurketT, Emma5  3

2:00.98 Dayo, Alaina4  4

 78

Girls 6:02.30 Kaiser, Janine8  1

500

Free

 86

Girls 1:23.95 Kaiser, Eva8  1

100 2:03.39 White, Elizabeth6  2

Back

 100

Girls 1:23.31 Kaiser, Janine8  1

100 1:31.64 Bucayan, Daniella6  2

Breast NS Lamas Lopez, Ashley    

 114
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs South Tahoe High School

Hug High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:12.64 Haven, Casto10  1

Whisnant, Burkett

200 2:37.85 Munson, Creegan5  2

Edmonds, Webb

MR x3:13.44 Skrosky, Villanueva   3

Allen, Robinson

 15

Girls 2:39.00 Edmonds, Maia8  1

200 2:45.69 Munson, Bella6  2

Free 3:06.59 Villanueva, Sawyer5  3

 34

Girls 2:39.72 Whisnant, Nicole8  1

200 2:56.08 Burkett, Maya6  2

IM

 48

Girls 28.16 Casto, Madden8  1

50 28.65 Haven, Alexis6  2

Free 31.78 Creegan, Darby5  3

33.40 Allen, Sophia4  4

x35.26 Villanueva, Sawyer   5

x36.96 Phillips, Lily   6

x38.55 Jimenez, Arelynn   7

x38.67 Hitchcock, Brynn   8

x40.61 Truscott, Parker   9

x42.33 Maher, Lana   10

x49.35 Robinson, Elisia   11

NS McCulloch, Elle    

 71

Girls 1:16.00 Haven, Alexis8  1

100

Fly

 79

Girls 1:04.04 Whisnant, Nicole8  1

100 1:07.14 Burkett, Maya6  2

Free 1:14.69 Webb, Jasper5  3

1:25.42 Novak, Suzanna4  4

x1:28.04 Brand, Juniper   5

x1:29.21 Skrosky, Kyle   6

x1:30.78 Truscott, Parker   7

x1:31.81 Phillips, Lily   8

x1:37.85 Maher, Lana   9

NS McCulloch, Elle    

 102

Girls 7:06.69 Munson, Bella8  1

500

Free

 110

Girls 1:57.90 Haven, Burkett10  1

Whisnant, Casto

200 2:34.99 Villanueva, Robinson5  2

Phillips, Allen

Relay x2:38.15 Hitchcock, Truscott   3

Novak, Brand

 125
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs South Tahoe High School

Hug High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 1:24.31 Edmonds, Maia8  1

100 1:30.66 Creegan, Darby6  2

Back 1:32.68 Skrosky, Kyle5  3

1:35.47 Webb, Jasper4  4

x1:45.84 Novak, Suzanna   5

 148

Girls 1:21.19 Casto, Madden8  1

100 DQ Robinson, Elisia    

Breast NS Allen, Sophia    

DQ Brand, Juniper    

 156

Girls 5:05.17 Webb, Munson10  1

Edmonds, Creegan

400 6:07.94 Novak, Brand5  2

Phillips, Skrosky

Relay

 171
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs Sparks High School

Hug High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 4:20.73 Castro, Ramirez10  1

Gochnor, Reyes

200

MR

 10

Girls 3:19.35 Gochnor, Ava8  1

200

Free

 18

Girls DQ Gochnor, Ava    

200

IM

 18

Girls 42.96 Grimm, Carla8  1

50 48.02 Santiago, Bee6  2

Free 51.31 Reyes, Samantha5  3

52.34 Ramirez, Yoselin4  4

x58.63 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu   5

 41

Girls 1:42.00 Grimm, Carla8  1

100 2:12.63 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu6  2

Free 2:16.05 Castro, Gray5  3

DQ Santiago, Bee    

 60

Girls NS Santiago, Grimm    

Ramirez, Gochnor

200

Relay

 60

Girls 2:02.32 Castro, Gray8  1

100 2:22.06 Ramirez, Yoselin6  2

Back NS Santiago, Bee    

 74
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:03.07 Palmer, Crews10  1

Saathoff, Hoffmann

200 2:12.37 Smith, Hall5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Mar

MR x2:55.24 Kelly, Halene   3

Phelan, Prisco

 15

Girls 2:04.03 Palmer, Ella A8  1

200 2:22.95 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2

Free 2:45.39 Martin, Julianna C5  3

3:05.88 Kelly, Kendall M4  4

 38

Girls 2:34.43 Smith, Hope X8  1

200 3:16.43 Martin, Sophia L6  2

IM

 52

Girls 26.79 Saathoff, Brooke A8  1

50 27.98 Hoffmann, Reese6  2

Free 28.16 Hall, Aspen D5  3

29.39 Crews, Allie P4  4

x29.93 Phelan, Ryan R   5

x35.26 O'Dell, Ocean M   6

x38.20 Greenberger, Leah M   7

x40.46 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   8

x48.69 Prisco, Olivia I   9

 75

Girls 206.65 Darzynkiewicz, Laure8  1

1 mtr

 83

Girls 1:07.08 Saathoff, Brooke A8  1

100

Fly

 91

Girls 1:17.31 Shepp, Ava S8  1

100 1:22.83 O'Dell, Ocean M6  2

Free NS Phelan, Ryan R    

 105

Girls 6:31.07 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra8  1

500 7:49.75 Martin, Julianna C6  2

Free 8:55.15 Kelly, Kendall M5  3

11:30.83 Halene, Amelie H4  4

 128

Girls 2:14.23 Hall, Lopez-Sanchez10  1

Shepp, Phelan

200 2:20.21 Crews, Martin5  2

Prisco, Hajduk-Dorwo

Relay x2:39.17 O'Dell, Halene   3

Greenberger, Kelly

 143

Girls 59.50 Palmer, Ella A8  1

100 1:09.28 Smith, Hope X6  2

Back 1:10.50 Hoffmann, Reese5  3
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

NS Prisco, Olivia I    

 162

Girls 1:24.06 Crews, Allie P8  1

100 1:24.49 Hall, Aspen D6  2

Breast 1:35.12 Martin, Sophia L5  3

1:44.98 Shepp, Ava S4  4

x1:47.82 Greenberger, Leah M   5

x1:56.28 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   6

x1:57.44 Halene, Amelie H   7

 185

Girls 4:07.43 Smith, Hoffmann10  1

Saathoff, Palmer

400 5:41.00 Martin, Lopez-Sanche5  2

Martin, O'Dell

Relay

 200
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Incline High School vs North Valley High School

Incline High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Duckworth, Winter 2:20.67 2:15.04 Bucayan, Kaiser1052 1

Hugar, Hane Demitropolous, Kaise

200 Ogden, Denton 2:51.07  33  

Martinez Urzua, Step

MR     

8 10

Girls Hane, Ava 2:28.97 3:05.20 Bucayan, Daniella681 2

200 Martinez Urzua, Sama 3:15.39 3:11.99 Steen, Jasmine544 3

Free Racich, Madison NS     

20 21

Girls Duckworth, Abby 3:05.04  81  

200

IM

28 21

Girls Winter, Ava 30.01 28.12 Demitropolous, Avery862 1

50 Denton, Sequoia 34.12 36.87 BurketT, Emma453 4

Free Stephans, Samantha 36.88 49.44 Dayo, Alaina135 7

Ogden, Elanor 41.60 50.53 Lamas Lopez, Ashley 26 8

44 34

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:23.42 1:55.71 Steen, Jasmine681 2

100     

Fly

52 40

Girls Martinez Urzua, Sama 1:18.52 1:02.48 Demitropolous, Avery853 1

100 Denton, Sequoia 1:22.15 1:06.70 Kaiser, Eva644 2

Free 1:23.19 BurketT, Emma3  5

2:00.98 Dayo, Alaina2  6

61 59

Girls Duckworth, Abby 7:21.04 6:02.30 Kaiser, Janine862 1

500 Racich, Madison NS     

Free     

67 67

Girls Stephans, Ogden 2:25.75  101  

Duckworth, Denton

200

Relay

77 67

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:19.00 1:23.95 Kaiser, Eva681 2

100 Stephans, Samantha 1:56.53 2:03.39 White, Elizabeth353 5

Back Ogden, Elanor 2:02.20  44  

94 76

Girls Hane, Ava 1:23.34 1:23.31 Kaiser, Janine862 1

100 Winter, Ava 1:23.98 1:31.64 Bucayan, Daniella453 4

Breast NS Lamas Lopez, Ashley    

105 88

Girls Martinez Urzua, Wint 4:49.50  101  

Hugar, Hane

400

Relay

115 88
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Duckworth, Winter 2:20.67 4:20.73 Castro, Ramirez3101 3

Hugar, Hane Gochnor, Reyes

200 Ogden, Denton 2:51.07  52  

Martinez Urzua, Step

MR     

15 3

Girls Hane, Ava 2:28.97 3:19.35 Gochnor, Ava581 3

200 Martinez Urzua, Sama 3:15.39  62  

Free Racich, Madison NS     

29 8

Girls Duckworth, Abby 3:05.04 DQ Gochnor, Ava 81  

200     

IM

37 8

Girls Winter, Ava 30.01 42.96 Grimm, Carla381 5

50 Denton, Sequoia 34.12 48.02 Santiago, Bee262 6

Free Stephans, Samantha 36.88 51.31 Reyes, Samantha153 7

Ogden, Elanor 41.60 52.34 Ramirez, Yoselin 44 8

x58.63 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu   9

60 14

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:23.42  81  

100

Fly

68 14

Girls Martinez Urzua, Sama 1:18.52 1:42.00 Grimm, Carla581 3

100 Denton, Sequoia 1:22.15 2:12.63 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu462 4

Free 2:16.05 Castro, Gray3  5

DQ Santiago, Bee    

82 26

Girls Duckworth, Abby 7:21.04  81  

500 Racich, Madison NS     

Free

90 26

Girls Stephans, Ogden 2:25.75 NS Santiago, Grimm 101  

Duckworth, Denton Ramirez, Gochnor

200     

Relay

100 26

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:19.00 2:02.32 Castro, Gray481 4

100 Stephans, Samantha 1:56.53 2:22.06 Ramirez, Yoselin362 5

Back Ogden, Elanor 2:02.20 NS Santiago, Bee 53  

119 33

Girls Hane, Ava 1:23.34  81  

100 Winter, Ava 1:23.98  62  

Breast

133 33

Girls Martinez Urzua, Wint 4:49.50  101  

Hugar, Hane

400

Relay

143 33
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Bucayan, Kaiser 2:15.04 2:03.07 Palmer, Crews1033 1

Demitropolous, Kaise Saathoff, Hoffmann

200 2:12.37 Smith, Hall5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Mar

MR x2:55.24 Kelly, Halene   4

Phelan, Prisco

3 15

Girls Bucayan, Daniella 3:05.20 2:04.03 Palmer, Ella A844 1

200 Steen, Jasmine 3:11.99 2:22.95 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra626 2

Free 2:45.39 Martin, Julianna C5  3

3:05.88 Kelly, Kendall M3  5

9 37

Girls 2:34.43 Smith, Hope X8  1

200 3:16.43 Martin, Sophia L6  2

IM

9 51

Girls Demitropolous, Avery 28.12 26.79 Saathoff, Brooke A853 1

50 BurketT, Emma 36.87 27.98 Hoffmann, Reese626 2

Free Dayo, Alaina 49.44 28.16 Hall, Aspen D417 4

Lamas Lopez, Ashley 50.53 29.39 Crews, Allie P3 8 5

x29.93 Phelan, Ryan R   9

x35.26 O'Dell, Ocean M   10

x38.20 Greenberger, Leah M   11

x40.46 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   12

x48.69 Prisco, Olivia I   13

17 72

Girls 206.65 Darzynkiewicz, Laure8  1

1 mtr

17 80

Girls Steen, Jasmine 1:55.71 1:07.08 Saathoff, Brooke A862 1

100     

Fly

23 88

Girls Demitropolous, Avery 1:02.48 1:17.31 Shepp, Ava S581 3

100 Kaiser, Eva 1:06.70 1:22.83 O'Dell, Ocean M462 4

Free BurketT, Emma 1:23.19 NS Phelan, Ryan R 35  

Dayo, Alaina 2:00.98  26  

42 97

Girls Kaiser, Janine 6:02.30 6:31.07 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra681 2

500 7:49.75 Martin, Julianna C5  3

Free 8:55.15 Kelly, Kendall M4  4

11:30.83 Halene, Amelie H3  5

50 115

Girls 2:14.23 Hall, Lopez-Sanchez10  1

Shepp, Phelan

200 2:20.21 Crews, Martin5  2

Prisco, Hajduk-Dorwo

Relay x2:39.17 O'Dell, Halene   3

Greenberger, Kelly

50 130

Girls Kaiser, Eva 1:23.95 59.50 Palmer, Ella A844 1

100 White, Elizabeth 2:03.39 1:09.28 Smith, Hope X635 2
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Back 1:10.50 Hoffmann, Reese5  3

NS Prisco, Olivia I    

57 149

Girls Kaiser, Janine 1:23.31 1:24.06 Crews, Allie P681 2

100 Bucayan, Daniella 1:31.64 1:24.49 Hall, Aspen D544 3

Breast Lamas Lopez, Ashley NS 1:35.12 Martin, Sophia L3  5

1:44.98 Shepp, Ava S2  6

x1:47.82 Greenberger, Leah M   7

x1:56.28 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   8

x1:57.44 Halene, Amelie H   9

69 165

Girls 4:07.43 Smith, Hoffmann10  1

Saathoff, Palmer

400 5:41.00 Martin, Lopez-Sanche5  2

Martin, O'Dell

Relay

69 180
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Castro, Ramirez 4:20.73 2:03.07 Palmer, Crews1033 1

Gochnor, Reyes Saathoff, Hoffmann

200 2:12.37 Smith, Hall5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Mar

MR x2:55.24 Kelly, Halene   4

Phelan, Prisco

3 15

Girls Gochnor, Ava 3:19.35 2:04.03 Palmer, Ella A835 1

200 2:22.95 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2

Free 2:45.39 Martin, Julianna C5  3

3:05.88 Kelly, Kendall M4  4

6 38

Girls Gochnor, Ava DQ 2:34.43 Smith, Hope X8  1

200 3:16.43 Martin, Sophia L6  2

IM     

6 52

Girls Grimm, Carla 42.96 26.79 Saathoff, Brooke A835 1

50 Santiago, Bee 48.02 27.98 Hoffmann, Reese626 2

Free Reyes, Samantha 51.31 28.16 Hall, Aspen D517 3

Ramirez, Yoselin 52.34 29.39 Crews, Allie P4 8 4

Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu x58.63 x29.93 Phelan, Ryan R  14 9

x35.26 O'Dell, Ocean M   10

x38.20 Greenberger, Leah M   11

x40.46 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   12

x48.69 Prisco, Olivia I   13

12 75

Girls 206.65 Darzynkiewicz, Laure8  1

1 mtr

12 83

Girls 1:07.08 Saathoff, Brooke A8  1

100

Fly

12 91

Girls Grimm, Carla 1:42.00 1:17.31 Shepp, Ava S853 1

100 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu 2:12.63 1:22.83 O'Dell, Ocean M644 2

Free Castro, Gray 2:16.05 NS Phelan, Ryan R 35  

Santiago, Bee DQ     

24 105

Girls 6:31.07 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra8  1

500 7:49.75 Martin, Julianna C6  2

Free 8:55.15 Kelly, Kendall M5  3

11:30.83 Halene, Amelie H4  4

24 128

Girls Santiago, Grimm NS 2:14.23 Hall, Lopez-Sanchez10  1

Ramirez, Gochnor Shepp, Phelan

200 2:20.21 Crews, Martin5  2

Prisco, Hajduk-Dorwo

Relay x2:39.17 O'Dell, Halene   3

Greenberger, Kelly

24 143

Girls Castro, Gray 2:02.32 59.50 Palmer, Ella A844 1

100 Ramirez, Yoselin 2:22.06 1:09.28 Smith, Hope X635 2
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2207-Truckee - 3/18/2022

Women Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Back Santiago, Bee NS 1:10.50 Hoffmann, Reese5  3

NS Prisco, Olivia I    

31 162

Girls 1:24.06 Crews, Allie P8  1

100 1:24.49 Hall, Aspen D6  2

Breast 1:35.12 Martin, Sophia L5  3

1:44.98 Shepp, Ava S4  4

x1:47.82 Greenberger, Leah M   5

x1:56.28 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   6

x1:57.44 Halene, Amelie H   7

31 185

Girls 4:07.43 Smith, Hoffmann10  1

Saathoff, Palmer

400 5:41.00 Martin, Lopez-Sanche5  2

Martin, O'Dell

Relay

31 200


